
May 25, 2025
Race Date 4ª Corrida do Mandu

Overall Finish List

CORRIDA 5KM

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall* GendCity AG Place
Jessica Ferreira Rodrigues 2241 20:27.2334 Open1:FPerdões
Vanessa Silva 4672 22:28.5426 Open2:FSão Gonçalo do
Gabriela Duarte 1803 22:41.0230 Open3:FPouso Alegre
Maria Iracema Coutinho 3254 22:48.4142 Open4:FBueno Brandão
Emmanuelle Silva De Souza 1395 23:10.8248 Open5:FBelo Horizonte
Poliana De Paula 3896 23:26.4842 40-491:FSão Gonçalo do
Juliana Paes Salvaterra 2557 23:27.9042 40-492:FPouso Alegre
Jucara Pacheco 2498 23:39.5143 40-493:FPouso Alegre
Paula Cidiane 3789 24:08.4241 40-494:FPouso Alegre
Simone Caixeta 43110 24:10.4146 40-495:FPouso Alegre
Mariana Godoy 32611 24:26.4735 30-391:FPouso Alegre
Andreza Silva Ramos 4212 24:34.8338 30-392:FPouso Alegre
Andréia Vieira De Souza 4013 24:42.3043 40-496:FPouso Alegre
Evelym Durães 14514 24:47.3120 20-291:FHeliodora
Larissa Melo 27615 25:30.3533 30-393:FPouso Alegre
Simone M. Almeida Segecs 43216 25:32.0439 30-394:FPouso Alegre
Amanda Ribeiro de Almeida 2417 25:36.8630 30-395:FPouso Alegre
Thaís Xavier Ferreira 45218 25:51.3241 40-497:FPouso Alegre
Josiane Aparecida M. Reis 24719 26:06.4940 40-498:FNatércia
Elys Oliveira 13520 26:07.7334 30-396:FPouso Alegre
Alvarina Gonçalves C. Pinto 1921 26:09.5844 40-499:FPouso Alegre
Andressa Cherubin C. Souza 4122 26:09.6237 30-397:FExtrema
Gabriele Da Silva 18323 26:16.2418 14-191:FEstiva
Camila Santos 7024 26:21.2238 30-398:FPouso Alegre
Fabiana De Cassia Silva 14625 26:23.3743 40-4910:FCamanducaia
Carla Costa Ferreira 7326 26:52.0140 40-4911:FPouso Alegre
Josimaire Carneiro Borges 24827 26:53.7941 40-4912:FSão Gonçalo do
Regiane Maria P Coelho 39928 26:55.9947 40-4913:FPouso Alegre
Thamires Borges Isidoro 45729 27:00.4134 30-399:FPouso Alegre
Mariane Rocha Moreira 33130 27:03.1634 30-3910:FPouso Alegre
Laura Elias Souza 28031 27:05.7024 20-292:FPouso Alegre
Michele Carvalho 34932 27:11.6327 20-293:FConceição dos Ouros
Suellen De Souza Lopes 43933 27:25.3831 30-3911:FCamanducaia
Vanessa Almeida 46634 27:25.6432 30-3912:FPouso Alegre
Ana Paula Mariano Barbosa 3535 27:29.5733 30-3913:FPouso Alegre
Dannubia Ferreira 10736 27:31.4926 20-294:FPouso Alegre
Priscilla Silva Braz 39137 27:32.4142 40-4914:FPouso Alegre
Maria Helena Borges Dias 32438 27:33.6655 50-591:FPouso Alegre
Laylla De Oliveira 28139 27:56.9916 14-192:FCampos Gerais
Widnelle Michelle De Sousa 47640 27:58.7536 30-3914:FCongonhal
Kamila Fernandes Barbosa 26141 28:04.0037 30-3915:FPouso Alegre
Bruna Simões Dias 6042 28:12.9635 30-3916:FPouso Alegre
Camilla Batista 7143 28:16.7933 30-3917:FExtrema
Brenda Emanuelle Souza 5844 28:27.6523 20-295:FPouso Alegre
Ana Carolina da Silva 48145 28:32.3230 30-3918:FPouso Alegre
Thayane Luz 45846 28:34.0430 30-3919:FPouso Alegre
Karen Rocha 26347 28:39.2531 30-3920:FPouso Alegre
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Kelly De Paula Viana 26948 28:57.4336 30-3921:FBueno Brandão
Regiane Simões De Freitas 40049 28:57.6139 30-3922:FPouso Alegre
Ana Paula Monroe 3650 29:07.4837 30-3923:FPouso Alegre
Pamella Moreira 37351 29:11.5039 30-3924:FPouso Alegre
Janaína Pereira 21952 29:15.3330 30-3925:FPouso Alegre
Júnia Maria Silva Souza 25953 29:21.0734 30-3926:FPouso Alegre
Tássia de Mello 43754 29:23.9935 30-3927:FCambuí
Iolanda Sousa P. Fernandes 21055 29:24.2422 20-296:FPouso Alegre
Elaine Tavares 13256 29:25.8931 30-3928:FPouso Alegre
Ayda Lins Venciguerra 5357 29:27.7532 30-3929:FPouso Alegre
Natasha Faria 35958 29:28.8326 20-297:FPouso Alegre
Adriele Policarpo 659 29:33.4731 30-3930:FEstiva
Karina Ap. Rodrigues Borges 26560 29:35.5144 40-4915:FSão Gonçalo do
Maria Sara Pereira 31861 29:35.9524 20-298:FPouso Alegre
Lígia Franco 29062 29:37.9926 20-299:FPouso Alegre
Bruna Monteiro dos Passos 6363 29:39.9336 30-3931:FPouso Alegre
Naiady Paula 35664 29:45.5735 30-3932:FCambuí
Renata Teodoro De Oliveira 40165 29:49.4053 50-592:FPouso Alegre
Fernanda Lima 16266 29:52.8638 30-3933:FPouso Alegre
Jessica Taynara De Souza 22367 29:55.5427 20-2910:FPouso Alegre
Monique Dias De Oliveira 35368 30:00.8628 20-2911:FPouso Alegre
Thaisa Silva 45569 30:06.0434 30-3934:FPouso Alegre
Amanda Pereira Mendonça 2270 30:20.8434 30-3935:FPouso Alegre
Nadia Faria 35571 30:30.1045 40-4916:FParaisópolis
Alessandra Gouveia 1172 30:32.2348 40-4917:FPouso Alegre
Larissa França 27873 30:33.5429 20-2912:FBragança Paulista
Bruna Rezende 6174 30:36.1937 30-3936:FPouso Alegre
Herica Borges 20375 30:45.1044 40-4918:FEstiva
Larissa Mendes 27776 30:45.7327 20-2913:FPouso Alegre
Natalie Moraes 35877 30:46.5633 30-3937:FPouso Alegre
Natália Leone 35778 30:52.4137 30-3938:FPouso Alegre
Caroline Leal 7979 30:55.2937 30-3939:FPouso Alegre
Luciana Oliveira 30380 30:59.7733 30-3940:FCongonhal
Júlia Cunha 25181 31:17.1826 20-2914:FPouso Alegre
Juliana Domingues Alves 25382 31:18.4135 30-3941:FPouso Alegre
Sacha Rocha 41783 31:25.2026 20-2915:FPouso Alegre
Isabela Oliveira 21284 31:42.1336 30-3942:FCachoeira de Minas
Stephanie Caroline 43585 31:43.0927 20-2916:FPouso Alegre
Nayara Marques 36286 31:46.5034 30-3943:FPouso Alegre
Maria Do Carmo Pereira Da 32087 31:46.8272 70-991:FPouso Alegre
Thais Gomes S. Pereira 45088 31:58.6442 40-4919:FPouso Alegre
Sandya Curty R. Oliveira 42389 32:18.1731 30-3944:FPouso Alegre
Patricia De Paiva Massini 37490 32:28.1840 40-4920:FSão Gonçalo do
Blenda Cheeta 5591 32:35.4215 14-193:FBorda da Mata
Helen Galieta 48592 32:36.7322 20-2917:FPouso Alegre
Isabela Oliveira 21493 32:36.7527 20-2918:FPouso Alegre
Samantha Ribeiro Marcondes 41894 32:38.9544 40-4921:FPouso Alegre
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Larrye Lopes 27995 32:45.8637 30-3945:FTurvolândia
Ana Clara Guimarães Bueno 2996 32:53.5631 30-3946:FPouso Alegre
Aline Braga De Melo 1897 32:54.9131 30-3947:FPouso Alegre
Fernanda Fernandes 15998 33:14.2239 30-3948:FPouso Alegre
Leidiana De Lima 28499 33:19.5237 30-3949:FExtrema
Sirléia Campos 433100 33:32.4241 40-4922:FPouso Alegre
Flávia Odilaine S. Tenório 166101 33:32.4239 30-3950:FBueno Brandão
Maria Vitoria Castro Pereira 504102 33:40.7721 20-2919:FPouso Alegre
Ana Clara Siqueira 28103 33:48.0422 20-2920:FPouso Alegre
Sueli Cristina Ribeiro 438104 33:48.2342 40-4923:FPouso Alegre
Karina De Faria 264105 33:48.9245 40-4924:FPouso Alegre
Noemy Sena 238106 33:53.9233 30-3951:FPouso Alegre
Marielle De Carvalho Gomes 332107 34:07.9543 40-4925:FExtrema
Lucynha Santos 304108 34:10.5064 60-691:FPouso Alegre
Taciara Pinheiro 441109 34:13.8946 40-4926:FPouso Alegre
Claudeany Cardoso Jorge 83110 34:14.3945 40-4927:FPouso Alegre
Maysa Maçais Pereira 346111 34:16.8623 20-2921:FPouso Alegre
Tamires Aparecida dos 491112 34:17.7236 30-3952:FPouso Alegre
Lívia Andrade 294113 34:20.5722 20-2922:FEstiva
Thamires Lopes V. Rabelo 456114 34:28.1033 30-3953:FPouso Alegre
Danieli Tatiane S. Marques 102115 34:35.0232 30-3954:FSilvianópolis
Cristina De Fátima Alvim 94116 34:35.0441 40-4928:FPouso Alegre
Kamilly Vitória 262117 34:35.9523 20-2923:FExtrema
PAULA ARAUJO DIAS 379118 34:37.0943 40-4929:FExtrema
Crislaine Alves 92119 34:38.1339 30-3955:FPouso Alegre
Jennifer Oriana R. Roza 500120 34:40.8929 20-2924:FPouso Alegre
Tainah Padilha 442121 34:46.8837 30-3956:FCambuí
Letícia Gomes De Melo 289122 34:50.4620 20-2925:FSanta Rita do Sapucaí
Viviane Juliana H. Paiva 472123 34:58.1747 40-4930:FPouso Alegre
Ana Katharina Hashizume De 31124 34:58.3429 20-2926:FPouso Alegre
Marília Moreira Pereira 333125 35:00.1030 30-3957:FPouso Alegre
Silmara Aparecida F. Rocha 430126 35:00.7638 30-3958:FPouso Alegre
Sthefany Francato 436127 35:04.4435 30-3959:FPouso Alegre
Gislaine Francisco Pedroso 188128 35:10.3737 30-3960:FCongonhal
Juliana Priante Campos 257129 35:16.9348 40-4931:FPouso Alegre
Brena Tavares 57130 35:17.3141 40-4932:FGuaranésia
Mariana Roberta De Oliveira 330131 35:22.1131 30-3961:FCambuí
Amanda Souza Santos 23132 35:22.6834 30-3962:FPouso Alegre
Carolina Coutinho 77133 35:24.9735 30-3963:FPouso Alegre
Thais De Oliveira Silva 453134 35:29.2439 30-3964:FPouso Alegre
Carolina Karnal 78135 35:39.3537 30-3965:FPouso Alegre
Larissa Beatriz Pereira 275136 35:39.4520 20-2927:FPouso Alegre
Isabela Santos Borges 213137 35:39.5619 14-194:FPouso Alegre
Juliane Barbosa 258138 35:46.8738 30-3966:FPouso Alegre
Emanuelle Zermiani Pereira 136139 35:48.2421 20-2928:FPouso Alegre
Luana Silva 296140 35:55.1524 20-2929:FPouso Alegre
Luciana Selim 302141 35:56.3246 40-4933:FGuarulhos
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Adélia Silva 1142 36:04.2235 30-3967:FPouso Alegre
Juliana Alves 256143 36:10.4537 30-3968:FPouso Alegre
Débora Cristina Ribeiro 109144 36:12.9046 40-4934:FPouso Alegre
Lenye Ferreira Martins 285145 36:27.0437 30-3969:FExtrema
Mariana Carvalho Rabelo 328146 37:01.5329 20-2930:FPouso Alegre
Lucineia Feliciano S. Bento 486147 37:10.2653 50-593:FPouso Alegre
Michelly Pereira Santos 351148 37:13.8928 20-2931:FPouso Alegre
Maria Elisa De Oliveira 322149 37:13.9634 30-3970:FPouso Alegre
Alzira Mendes Baldoni 20150 37:23.5427 20-2932:FPouso Alegre
Bruna Muniz Gusmão 62151 37:24.8032 30-3971:FPouso Alegre
Fernanda Rocha 161152 37:27.7224 20-2933:FPouso Alegre
Thaís Roque 451153 37:27.8434 30-3972:FPouso Alegre
Ana Carolina Aguiar Sales 492154 37:33.5123 20-2934:FPouso Alegre
Kedma Karen Pereira Dias 268155 37:48.3537 30-3973:FPouso Alegre
Vanusa Afonsina Ribeiro 468156 38:10.2953 50-594:FPouso Alegre
Adrieli Martins 7157 38:25.4726 20-2935:FPouso Alegre
Cléa Jardim s. Rodrigues 87158 38:27.7445 40-4935:FPouso Alegre
Ellida Marcella L. Souza 498159 38:28.7923 20-2936:FPouso Alegre
Fernanda Baccon Ferreira 499160 38:29.0031 30-3974:FPouso Alegre
Roseli Aparecida S. Gazito 414161 38:38.7150 50-595:FPouso Alegre
Iasmin Ribeiro Moraes 207162 38:39.6022 20-2937:FEstiva
Marli Ines 336163 38:40.0954 50-596:FEstiva
Daniele Cristina da Silva 493164 39:06.6033 30-3975:FPouso Alegre
Fernanda Gonçalves 160165 39:29.0122 20-2938:FItajubá
Sara Coutinho Estevez 424166 39:31.3536 30-3976:FPouso Alegre
Paola Santos Magalhães 505167 39:40.8724 20-2939:FPouso Alegre
Jéssica Apolinário Santos 225168 39:51.5527 20-2940:FPouso Alegre
Tais Caroline dos Santos 507169 39:53.0427 20-2941:FPouso Alegre
Rosineide Ap. Gonçalves 415170 39:54.2244 40-4936:FPouso Alegre
Talita Resende 443171 39:55.4540 40-4937:FPouso Alegre
Maria Zilderlan Nicodemos 319172 40:21.2354 50-597:FPouso Alegre
Michele Xavier 350173 40:36.9534 30-3977:FPouso Alegre
Michele Carmelossi 348174 40:44.9640 40-4938:FPouso Alegre
Fatima Ponciano 153175 40:52.7650 50-598:FPouso Alegre
Thaila Dias 447176 41:01.3623 20-2942:FPouso Alegre
Gabriela Rodrigues 181177 41:01.6536 30-3978:FParaisópolis
Sandra Roberto 421178 41:06.8957 50-599:FPouso Alegre
Laíse Nunes 274179 41:07.0035 30-3979:FPouso Alegre
Danielle Simoes 103180 41:31.8931 30-3980:FEstiva
Claudete Benedita Ribeiro 84181 41:31.9548 40-4939:FEstiva
Thaís Miwa Muraoka 454182 42:04.9727 20-2943:FPouso Alegre
Amanda Cintra 21183 42:05.1028 20-2944:FPouso Alegre
Ana Flávia 27184 42:11.0825 20-2945:FPouso Alegre
Ana Maria Silva Brito 34185 42:38.8762 60-692:FPouso Alegre
Tamony Silva 444186 42:51.2431 30-3981:FPouso Alegre
Leticia Ledier Fernandes 288187 43:20.3228 20-2946:FGuarulhos
Rayane Xavier 398188 44:20.9222 20-2947:FPouso Alegre
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Danyelle Funchal 108189 44:21.4227 20-2948:FPouso Alegre
Gislaine Da Silva Rafael 187190 44:24.4134 30-3982:FPouso Alegre
Isabel Vieira 211191 44:36.5746 40-4940:FPouso Alegre
Giselle Ambar 483192 44:39.7129 20-2949:FPouso Alegre
Caroline Santos 482193 44:54.5236 30-3983:FPouso Alegre
Maria Eduarda Rios 488194 45:47.5614 14-195:FPouso Alegre
Janaina Vilela 218195 45:53.4637 30-3984:FPouso Alegre
Maria Eduarda dos Santos 487196 46:00.7820 20-2950:FPouso Alegre
Aparecida Fátima C. Quina 49197 46:16.0168 60-693:FCambuí
Júlia Carvalho De Oliveira 252198 46:39.5625 20-2951:FPouso Alegre
Laís Ribeiro 273199 47:11.2436 30-3985:FPouso Alegre
Samantha Jeniffer B. 490200 47:19.3621 20-2952:FPouso Alegre
Marlene Fernandes 335201 47:50.0055 50-5910:FGuarulhos
Giulia Germiniani Maciel 189202 1:02:39.2032 30-3986:FPouso Alegre
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